114538_ATA_BusCard.indd   4 05/03/2014   13:39
®
CERAMIQ™ Range
CUTS FASTER.
LASTS LONGER.
MAXIMIZES PRODUCTIVITY.
2
FOR MAXIMUM MATERIAL REMOVAL

*All tests were carried out in-house against a leading competitor ’s products
FLAP DISC
Ordering Information
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
International Offices: +353 (0) 49 432 6178 or by email sales@atagroup.ie
UK Offices: +44 (0) 1530 261 145 or by email sales@atagroupuk.com
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
JUMBO DISC
STANDARD DISC
The CERAMIQ™ Flap Disc Range
Part Nr.
(Metric)
EDP
(Imperial) Grit Max
RPM
Pack
Qty
Ø 100mm / 4”
- G41415 24 15,300 10
GFBCIQ100036 G41416 36 15,300 10
GFBCIQ100040 G41417 40 15,300 10
GFBCIQ100060 G41418 60 15,300 10
GFBCIQ100080 G41419 80 15,300 10
Ø 115mm / 4½”
- G41400 24 13,300 10
GFBCIQ115036 G41401 36 13,300 10
GFBCIQ115040 G41402 40 13,300 10
GFBCIQ115060 G41403 60 13,300 10
GFBCIQ115080 G41404 80 13,300 10
Ø 125mm / 5”
- G41405 24 12,000 10
GFBCIQ125036 G41406 36 12,000 10
GFBCIQ125040 G41407 40 12,000 10
GFBCIQ125060 G41408 60 12,000 10
GFBCIQ125080 G41409 80 12,000 10
Ø 180mm / 7”
- G41410 24 8,600 10
GFBCIQ180036 G41411 36 8,600 10
GFBCIQ180040 G41412 40 8,600 10
GFBCIQ180060 G41413 60 8,600 10
GFBCIQ180080 G41414 80 8,600 10
5
CERAMIQ™ RANGE
FOR MAXIMUM MATERIAL REMOVAL AND
BLENDING WHERE ACCESSIBILITY IS A PROBLEM

Quick Change locking system provides efficient
changeover of discs to maintain operational efficiency.
Ordering Information
For more information and / or to place an order, please contact ATA Customer Service at:
International Offices: +353 (0) 49 432 6178 or by email sales@atagroup.ie
UK Offices: +44 (0) 1530 261 145 or by email sales@atagroupuk.com
US Offices: +1 330-928-7744 or by email sales@atatools.com
Website: www.atagroup.co
FOR BLENDING AND FINISHING ON CURVED AND
CONTOURED SURFACES
CERAMIQ™ Flexidisc is designed for aggressive grinding
with maximum stock removal. It offers flexibility for
blending and finishing on concave and convex surfaces,
contours and profiles.
Its flexible construction reduces the risk of undercutting
and gouging.
Top coat additives improve stock removal, prevent
clogging and allow cooler grinding.
It gives significantly longer life than resin fiber discs.
FLEXIDISC®MINI-FLEXIDISC®
The CERAMIQ™ Mini-Flexidisc® Range
Part Nr.
(Metric)
EDP
(Imperial) Grit Max
RPM Pack Qty
Ø 50mm / 2”
GFLXCIQ050040-R G48561 40 30,000 10
GFLXCIQ050060-R G48562 60 30,000 10
GFLXCIQ050080-R G48563 80 30,000 10
ø75mm / 3”
GFLXCIQ075040-R G48581 40 20,000 10
GFLXCIQ075060-R G48582 60 20,000 10
GFLXCIQ075080-R G48583 80 20,000 10
The CERAMIQ™ Flexidisc® Range
Part Nr.
(Metric)
EDP
(Imperial) Grit Max
 RPM
Pack
Qty
Ø 115mm / 4½”
GFLXCIQ115036 G48750 36 13,300 10
GFLXCIQ115040 G48751 40 13,300 10
GFLXCIQ115060 G48752 60 13,300 10
GFLXCIQ115080 G48753 80 13,300 10
Ø 127mm / 5”
GFLXCIQ127036 G48755 36 12,000 10
GFLXCIQ127040 G48756 40 12,000 10
GFLXCIQ127060 G48757 60 12,000 10
GFLXCIQ127080 G48758 80 12,000 10
Rubber Holder Pads
50mm / 2” 6mm / 1/4” GQR050 G47995 25,000
75mm / 3” 6mm / 1/4” GQR075 G47994 20,000
Part Nr.  (mm) EDP (inches) max